


1st floor
1 Bedroom

102

103104105106

107

108 109 101
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

101
1
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68.01 732.05
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Floor Number
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Suite Area
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Total Area
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64.45 693.73
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1st floor
1 Bedroom
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Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area
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64.32 692.33
22.22 239.17
86.54 931.51
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1st floor
1 Bedroom
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103104105106

107

108 109 101
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

106
1
Sq.M  Sq.F

65.87 709.02
14.04 151.13
79.91 860.14
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1st floor
1 Bedroom
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103104105106
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108 109 101
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

107
1
Sq.M  Sq.F

65.18 701.59
11.43  123.03
76.61 824.62
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1st floor
1 Bedroom

102

103104105106

107

108 109 101
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

108
1
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71.43 768.87
17.21  185.25
88.64 954.11
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1st floor
1 Bedroom

102

103104105106

107

108 109 101
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

109
1
Sq.M  Sq.F

65.47 704.71
40.01 430.66
105.48 1135.38
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2nd floor
1 Bedroom

202

203204205206

207

208 209 201
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

201
1
Sq.M  Sq.F

68.02 732.16
10.77 115.93
78.79 848.09
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2nd floor
1 Bedroom

202

203204205206

207

208 209 201
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

204
1
Sq.M  Sq.F

64.45 693.73
9.49  102.15
73.94 795.88
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2nd floor
1 Bedroom

202

203204205206

207

208 209 201
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

205
1
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64.32 692.33
9.40  101.18
73.72 793.52
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2nd floor
1 Bedroom

202

203204205206

207

208 209 201
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

206
1
Sq.M  Sq.F

65.74 707.62
6.54  70.40
72.28 778.02
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2nd floor
1 Bedroom
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208 209 201
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

207
1
Sq.M  Sq.F

65.15 701.27
8.21  88.37
73.36 789.64
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2nd floor
1 Bedroom

202

203204205206

207

208 209 201
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

208
1
Sq.M  Sq.F

71.40 768.54
8.33  89.66
79.73 858.21
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2nd floor
1 Bedroom

202

203204205206

207

208 209 201
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

209
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65.45 704.50
11.06  119.05
76.51 823.55
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3rd floor
1 Bedroom

302

303304305306

307

308 309 301
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

301
1
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68.04 732.38
10.75 115.71
78.79 848.09
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3rd floor
1 Bedroom

302

303304305306

307

308 309 301
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

304
1
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64.46  693.84

9.49  102.15

73.95  795.99
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3rd floor
1 Bedroom

302

303304305306
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308 309 301
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area
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1
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64.30  692.12

9.40  101.18

73.70  793.30
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3rd floor
1 Bedroom

302
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308 309 301
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

306
1
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65.75  707.73

6.54  70.40 

72.29  778.12
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3rd floor
1 Bedroom

302
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Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

307
1
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65.14 701.16
8.21  88.37
73.35 789.53
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3rd floor
1 Bedroom
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Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area
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71.40 768.54
8.33  89.66
79.73 858.21
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3rd floor
1 Bedroom
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Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area
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65.45 704.50
11.06  119.05
76.51 823.55
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4th floor
1 Bedroom

402

403404405406

407

408 409 401
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area
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68.04 732.38
10.75 115.71
78.79 848.09
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4th floor
1 Bedroom

402

403404305406
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408 409 401
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

404
1
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64.46 693.84
9.49  102.15
73.95 795.99
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4th floor
1 Bedroom
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307
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Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area
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64.30 692.12
9.40  101.18
73.70 793.30
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4th floor
1 Bedroom

402
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407

408 409 401
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

406
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65.77  707.94

6.54  70.40 

72.31  778.34
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4th floor
1 Bedroom
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408 409 401
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

407
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65.12  700.95

8.21  88.37 

73.33  789.32
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4th floor
1 Bedroom
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Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

408
1
Sq.M  Sq.F

71.41  768.65
8.33  89.66
79.74 858.31
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4th floor
1 Bedroom

402
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Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

409
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65.45 704.50
11.06  119.05
76.51 823.55
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TWO BEDROOM





1st floor
2 Bedroom

102

103104105106

107

108 109 101
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

102
2
Sq.M  Sq.F

82.38 886.73
39.42 424.31
121.80 1311.04
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1st floor
2 Bedroom

102

103104105106

107

108 109 101
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

103
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82.92 892.54
32.63 351.23
115.55 1243.77
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2nd floor
2 Bedroom

202

203204205206

207

208 209 201
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

203
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82.96 892.97
29.81 320.87
112.77 1213.85
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2nd floor
2 Bedroom

202
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208 209 201
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

202
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82.24 885.22
26.17 281.69
108.41 1166.92
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3rd floor
2 Bedroom

302

303304305306

307

308 309 301
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

302
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82.38  886.73

29.42  316.67

111.80 1203.41
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3rd floor
2 Bedroom
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Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area

303
2
Sq.M  Sq.F
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109.38 1177.36

LI
V

IN
G

A
R

E
A

B
E

D
R

O
O

M

B
E
D
R
O
O
M

K
IT

C
H

E
N

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

B
A

LC
O

N
Y



4th floor
2 Bedroom

402

403404405406

407

408 409 401
Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area
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82.96 892.97
29.82 320.98
112.78 1213.95
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4th floor
2 Bedroom
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Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Balcony Area
Total Area
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82.24 885.22
26.17 281.69
108.41 1166.92
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PENTHOUSE





RETAIL AREA



RETAIL AREA

Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Total Area

G
0
Sq.M  Sq.F

63.03 678.45
63.03 678.45

Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Total Area

G
0
Sq.M  Sq.F

43.74 470.81
43.74 470.81

Floor Number
Number of Rooms

Suite Area
Total Area

G
0
Sq.M  Sq.F

44.77 481.90
44.77 481.90
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